
Judge's Signatures

2014 Vineyard Classic
Meet Results
Sep 27-28, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/28/2014 11:56 AM

Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Chew3341
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.150 9.3509.400 37.200
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Taylor3365
Peninsula

8.550 9.000 9.3259.125 36.000
12T 5 3 2 2 

2 

Fallon Abernethy3322
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.175 9.0508.850 35.875
5 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Georgia Howells3342
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.050 8.8758.775 35.800
3 3T 8 9 4 

4 

Elise Chee3301
Airborne

8.725 9.050 8.9009.025 35.700
9 3T 5 8 5 

5 

Sophia Campbell3311
Central Coast

9.200 8.775 9.0008.550 35.525
2 9 11 6T 6 

6 

Brianna McKay3361
Peninsula

8.775 8.600 9.2258.650 35.250
6T 12 10 3 7 

7 

Quinn Wilson3315
Central Coast

8.825 8.900 8.6508.850 35.225
4 6 6T 11T 8 

8 

Jayla Daniel3323
Gymnastics Zone

8.675 8.800 9.1008.425 35.000
10 8 13 4 9 

9 

Shayla Wong3366
Peninsula

8.775 7.800 9.0009.100 34.675
6T 15 4 6T 10 

10 

Sara Kusumoto3357
Peninsula

8.400 8.300 8.6259.325 34.650
14 13 2 13T 11 

11 

Madeline Dang3351
Peninsula

8.650 8.650 8.6008.700 34.600
11 11 9 15 12 

12 

Sydney Maravillas3360
Peninsula

8.775 8.850 8.6258.300 34.550
6T 7 14 13T 13 

13 

Emmaline Dotson3353
Peninsula

7.800 8.700 8.7508.450 33.700
16 10 12 10 14 

14 

KellyRose Kokotas3326
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 8.025 8.6508.000 33.225
12T 14 15 11T 15 

15 

Mia Sellick3330
Gymnastics Zone

8.300 7.600 7.9007.450 31.250
15 16 16 16 16 

16 
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